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Frauen

Startnummer
13

25
52
11
20

22

23
28
26
47
29
54
49

43
32
31
33
34
41
42
35
40
36
38
39
37
53

55 km

Name
Evers
Lenz
Straube
von Wahl
Bittner

Hanke

Frantz-Licke

Jordan
Schulze
Janssen
Bieletzki
Grupe
Korner
Kumbler
Bliesener
Herberth
Schramm
Koch
Habicht
Wessels
Machon
Schewe
Abram
Kaiser
Schréder
Jantos
Moormann
Koch
Ernst
Janssen
Wesche

Koukiel

Vornahme
Michelle
Lucie
Lotta
llka
Saskia
Sabine
Klaudia
Kerstin
Maria
Louisa
Marina
Joise
Anke
Dorit
Anke
Grete
Ute
Lilly
Margret
Ursula
Bianca
Brigitte
Gisela
Petra
Marli
Sandra
Tanja
Mareike
Jana
Gritt
Martina
Maritta

Verein/Ort

VB Fallersleben
SC Wesendorf

Turnverein Barwedel

JFV Boldecker Land

Sv Jembke
Sv Jembke
Sv Jembke
SV Jembke

Turnverein Barwedel

SV Jembke

Sv Jembke

SV Jembke

SV Jembke

SV Jembke

SV Jembke

SV Jembke
Hoitlinger Laufpower
Hoitlinger Laufpower
Dirndlwalker
Dirndlwalker
Dirndlwalker
Dirndlwalker
Dirndlwalker

Dirndlwalker

00:25:39,1
00:27:50,7
00:27:53,0
00:29:52,6
00:34:48,2
00:36:11,1
00:36:15,3
00:36:29,0
00:38:40,5
00:39:45,9
00:40:59,6
00:41:15,2
00:41:46,7
00:42:35,2
00:43:20,1
00:46:18,7
00:46:43,4
00:49:38,4
00:49:55,2
00:50:49,5
00:50:50,4
00:50:52,5
00:50:53,3
00:50:56,3
00:50:57,1
00:51:32,8
00:51:33,7
00:51:34,6
00:51:36,2
00:51:36,9
00:51:38,1
01:00:44,3



